Manitoba () -vs- Mount Royal ()
11/20/2021 at Mount Royal

Date: 11/20/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
Start: 3:09PM :
Time: 2-07 Manitoba 0 0 1 1 2
Attendance: 119 Mount Royal 0 0 1 0 1
Location: Mount Royal MAN: Molly Kunnas (1); Trechelle Bunn (1)
MRU: Taylor Sawka (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MAN MRU
3rd 3:55 MRU Taylor Sawka Athena Hauck, EV 0 1
3rd 19:45 MAN Molly Kunnas Rachel Gottfried, PP 1 1
oT 1:02 MAN Trechelle Bunn Rachel Gottfried, Vanessa Klimpke PP 2 1
Manitoba Power Plays Mount Royal Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 -- 1st 11:06 14:47 03:41 0 0 --
2nd 16:38 03:22 0 0 -- 3rd 08:51 12:03 03:12 0 0 --
4th 01:02 01:02 0 0 - 06:53 0 0 0/2
04:24 (o} (o] 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MAN Camille Enns 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 11:06 PP
1st MRU Alex Spence 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 14:47 PP
2nd MRU Breanne Trotter 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 16:38 PP
3rd MAN Camille Enns 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:51 PP
3rd MRU Tatum Amy 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:03 PP
DOUBLE
3rd MRU Athena Hauck 04:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD (4 MIN.) MINOR 17:57 PP




Manitoba 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

el
PR ® B wN|H

16
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
31
44
55

Brielle Dacquay-Neveux

Samantha Sichkaruk

Camille Enns
Kaitlyn Chatyrbok
Halle Edwards
Molly Kunnas
Polina Goncharova
Chloe Snaith
Sarah Dennehy
Ashley Keller
Kimberley Davidson
Jena Barscello
Lauren Warkentin
Jessica Haner
Vanessa Klimpke
Rachel Gottfried
Trechelle Bunn
Meagan Relf
Madison Cole
Brenna Nicol

o
1
[uY
1

O OO OO0 oo Oo

1
[uY
1

P NOPRFRPPFRPROORFPROORFRPR OOONOOOLPR
1
'_\
1

O O O O oo

Totals

Mount Royal 1

Pos

Player

NIOOORFR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Or OO0 O0O0Oo0O|®

WO OO ONPRPRPROOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
PO OOO0OO0ODO0OO0DO0OD0O0O0DO0OO0O0ORr OO0 OO0 OoO|W
RO OORFR OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 oM

=
o
!
al
?
o

Total +/- FO

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

=
N o © ® o ot

16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
29
32
44
51

Abbey Borbandy
Mackenzie Butz
Tianna Ko
Camryn Amundson
Morgan Ramsay
Lyndsey Janes
Tori Williams
Tatum Amy

Kaia Borbandy
Breanne Trotter
Anna Purschke
Alex Spence
Taylor Sawka
Emma Bergesen
Laura Cook

Aliya Jomha
Athena Hauck
Kaitlyn Ross
Courtney Kollman
Zoe De Beauville

1

ODNORNMNPRWWONDIAMNWRRERRRPRER

1-2

1-2

1-2

Totals

Manitoba Goalkeeping

Manitoba Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[

Mins

EN

2 3

RP|IO OO OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOoOOoO|®

Tota

PO OOFP OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOO OoO|>»
PO OOOO0OO0OO0OPFr OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0 OO

4
(0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
0

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N

w
N

Mount Royal Goalkeeping
Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins EN

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

20 Kimberley Davidson

31 Meagan Relf

W 60:21

0:00

o

10 14
0 O

33

32 Kaitlyn Ross 0:00
51 Zoe De Beauville L 61:02

o

Totals

Manitoba Faceoffs

BR[O Fr (>

10 14

|0 O |h

33

NN OO
o
N[N O (R

Totals

Mount Royal Faceoffs

i OIN

N[N O|W

O |0 O |~

|0 O



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0

PP
0-0 MRU
0-0

PP
0-0 MRU

PP
0-0 MAN

PP
0-0 MAN

PP
0-0 MAN

PP
0-0 MAN
0-0

PP
0-0 MAN

PP
0-0 MRU

PP
0-0 MRU
0-0
0-1

PP
0-1 MRU
0-1

PP
0-1 MRU
0-1

PP
0-1 MAN
0-1

PP
1-1 MAN

PP
1-1 MAN

PP
1-1 MAN
1-1

PP
2-1 MRU

PP
2-1 MRU

Play By Play
Play

Period #1 Plays
[11:06] Penalty on Camille Enns MAN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[11:06] Start power play for MRU.
[14:47] Penalty on Alex Spence MRU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[14:47] End power play for MRU.
Period #2 Plays

[1 Camille Enns (MAN) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for MAN.
[1 Alex Spence (MRU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MAN.
[16:38] Penalty on Breanne Trotter MRU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[16:38] Start power play for MAN.
Period #3 Plays

[1 Breanne Trotter (MRU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MAN.

[03:55] GOAL by MRU Taylor Sawka (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Athena Hauck, On ice for MRU: Lyndsey Janes; Taylor Sawka;
Emma Bergesen; Laura Cook; Athena Hauck, On ice for MAN: Brielle Dacquay-Neveux; Samantha Sichkaruk; Kaitlyn
Chatyrbok; Lauren Warkentin; Jessica Haner, goal number 4 for season.

Manitoba 0, Mount Royal 1
[08:51] Penalty on Camille Enns MAN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[08:51] Start power play for MRU.
[12:03] Penalty on Tatum Amy MRU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[12:03] End power play for MRU.
[17:57] Penalty on Athena Hauck MRU 4 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD (4 MIN.), (power play opp).

[17:57] Start power play for MAN.

[19:45] GOAL by MAN Molly Kunnas (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rachel Gottfried, On ice for MAN: , On ice for MRU: , goal
number 2 for season.

Manitoba 1, Mount Royal 1
Period #4 Plays
[1 Camille Enns (MAN) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for MAN.
[1 Tatum Amy (MRU) penalty complete.
[01:02] GOAL by MAN Trechelle Bunn (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rachel Gottfried and Vanessa Klimpke, On ice for MAN: , On
ice for MRU: , goal number 1 for season.
Manitoba 2, Mount Royal 1

[01:02] Athena Hauck (MRU) penalty complete.

[01:02] End power play for MAN.



