Manitoba () -vs- Mount Royal () 11/20/2021 at Mount Royal

Date: 11/20/2021 **Start:** 3:09PM **Time:** 2:07 Attendance: 119 Location: Mount Royal

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Manitoba	0	0	1	1	2
Mount Royal	0	0	1	0	1

MAN: Molly Kunnas (1); Trechelle Bunn (1) MRU: Taylor Sawka (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	MAN	MRU
3rd	3:55	MRU	Taylor Sawka	Athena Hauck,	EV	0	1
3rd	19:45	MAN	Molly Kunnas	Rachel Gottfried,	PP	1	1
OT	1:02	MAN	Trechelle Bunn	Rachel Gottfried, Vanessa Klimpke	PP	2	1

Manitoba Power Plays

Mount Royal Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0			1st	11:06	14:47	03:41	0	0	
2nd	16:38		03:22	0	0			3rd	08:51	12:03	03:12	0	0	
4th		01:02	01:02	0	0						06:53	0	0	0/2
			04:24	0	0	0/3								

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	MAN	Camille Enns	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	11:06	PP
1st	MRU	Alex Spence	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	14:47	PP
2nd	MRU	Breanne Trotter	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	16:38	PP
3rd	MAN	Camille Enns	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	8:51	PP
3rd	MRU	Tatum Amy	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:03	PP
3rd	MRU	Athena Hauck	04:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD (4 MIN.)	DOUBLE MINOR	17:57	PP

Individual

Manitoba 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Brielle Dacquay-Neveux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	3	Samantha Sichkaruk	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	-	0
	4	Camille Enns	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	8	Kaitlyn Chatyrbok	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	11	Halle Edwards	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Molly Kunnas	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	-	-	0
	14	Polina Goncharova	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Chloe Snaith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Sarah Dennehy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Ashley Keller	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	20	Kimberley Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jena Barscello	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Lauren Warkentin	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	-	0
	23	Jessica Haner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	25	Vanessa Klimpke	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Rachel Gottfried	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	28	Trechelle Bunn	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	-	-	0
	31	Meagan Relf	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Madison Cole	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	55	Brenna Nicol	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	1	1	10	-5	0-0	2-4	0

Mount Royal 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Abbey Borbandy	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	6	Mackenzie Butz	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	8	Tianna Ko	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	9	Camryn Amundson	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	10	Morgan Ramsay	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	12	Lyndsey Janes	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	15	Tori Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	16	Tatum Amy	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Kaia Borbandy	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	18	Breanne Trotter	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Anna Purschke	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	20	Alex Spence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Taylor Sawka	1	0	0	0	1	0	3	+1	-	-	0
	23	Emma Bergesen	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	+1	-	-	0
	24	Laura Cook	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	25	Aliya Jomha	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	29	Athena Hauck	0	1	0	0	0	0	4	+1	-	1-4	0
	32	Kaitlyn Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Courtney Kollman	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
	51	Zoe De Beauville	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	1	0	34	5	0-0	4-10	0

Manitoba Goalkeeping

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

Manitoba Goalkeeping

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
20 Kimberley Davidson	W	60:21	1	0	9	10	14	0	33
31 Meagan Relf		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	9	10	14	0	33

		De		G						iula
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	4	- 1
32	Kaitlyn Ross		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
51	Zoe De Beauville	L	61:02	2	0	2	4	2	0	8
	Totals			2	0	2	4	2	0	8

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[11:06] Penalty on Camille Enns MAN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MRU	[11:06] Start power play for MRU.
0-0	PP	[14:47] Penalty on Alex Spence MRU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	MRU	[14:47] End power play for MRU.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0	PP MAN	[] Camille Enns (MAN) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MAN	[] Start power play for MAN.
0-0	PP MAN	[] Alex Spence (MRU) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MAN	[] End power play for MAN.
0-0	PP	[16:38] Penalty on Breanne Trotter MRU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	MAN	[16:38] Start power play for MAN.
		Period #3 Plays
0-0	PP MRU	[] Breanne Trotter (MRU) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MRU	[] End power play for MAN.
0-0		[03:55] GOAL by MRU Taylor Sawka (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Athena Hauck, On ice for MRU: Lyndsey Janes; Taylor Sawka; Emma Bergesen; Laura Cook; Athena Hauck, On ice for MAN: Brielle Dacquay-Neveux; Samantha Sichkaruk; Kaitlyn Chatyrbok; Lauren Warkentin; Jessica Haner, goal number 4 for season.
		Manitoba 0, Mount Royal 1
0-1	PP	[08:51] Penalty on Camille Enns MAN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1 0-1	MRU	[08:51] Start power play for MRU. [12:03] Penalty on Tatum Amy MRU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	
0-1 0-1	MRU	[12:03] End power play for MRU. [17:57] Penalty on Athena Hauck MRU 4 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD (4 MIN.), (power play opp).
0-1	PP MAN	[17:57] Start power play for MAN.
0-1		[19:45] GOAL by MAN Molly Kunnas (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rachel Gottfried, On ice for MAN: , On ice for MRU: , goal number 2 for season.
		Manitoba 1, Mount Royal 1
		Period #4 Plays
1-1	PP MAN	[] Camille Enns (MAN) penalty complete.
1-1	PP MAN	[] Start power play for MAN.
1-1	PP MAN	[] Tatum Amy (MRU) penalty complete.
1-1		[01:02] GOAL by MAN Trechelle Bunn (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rachel Gottfried and Vanessa Klimpke, On ice for MAN:, On ice for MRU:, goal number 1 for season.
		Manitoba 2, Mount Royal 1
2-1	PP MRU	[01:02] Athena Hauck (MRU) penalty complete.
2-1	PP MRU	[01:02] End power play for MAN.